"~ Requestor's Name B
See Meyt B, : S
Address | SOO002E54105——5
-4/ 27/33—-11093--001
_ ' _— wpRSI0L 00 #3500
City/State/Zip Phone #
Office Use Only

CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known):
1. _ .

(Corporation Name) (Document #)
2. . ) So B

{Corporation Name} {Document #) ?;_ '% = -

zm # 3

3. . _ Tz O C

(Corporation Name) (Docurment #) YA 1T

Fg = ©

4- - = - ‘f\vh. ~

{Corporation Name) (Document H \’é :-":7; ‘-L‘

| &=

D Walk in D Pick up time I:I Certified Copy
U Mail out I:I Will wait | Photocopy [l Certificate of Status

NonProfit Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Director
Limited Liability - Change of Registered Agent
Domestication, Dissolution/Withdrawal
Other Merger
Annual Report
Fictitious Name Forcign
Name Reservation Limited Partnership
Reinstatement
Trademark
Other
CR2E031(1/95)

U A/

MAY 5 1999

Examiner's Initials

JE |



/A

THE HERRICK COMPANY INC

AN INVESTMENT COMPANY

/{ ristod faf/(er

2295 Corporate Blvd., N.W., Suite 222, P.O. Box 5010, Boca Raton, FL 33431-0810

(561) 241-9880

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

April 23, 1999

Florida Department of State
Amendment Section _
Division of Corporations
409 East Gaines Street
Tallahasse, FL. 32399

Dear Sir or Madam:

FAX (561) 241-9887

Morristown, NJ
{201) 539-1390

Beverly Hills, CA
(310) 273-9525

Pursuant to Florida Statutes, Section 607.1401, enclosed please find an original and one copy of
the referenced Articles of Dissolution, and an original and one copy of the referenced Certificates

of Cancellation, along with a check in the amount of $3,150.00 for the filing fees.

RE: ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR:

G-P 2NH6 GROUP I, INC. )

G-P 2NH6 LR I, INC.

G-P 2NH6 WOODLAND, INC.

G-P 2NH6 LR I1, INC.

G-P 2NH6 DAVIS, INE.

G-P 2NH6 GROUP 11, INC.

G-P 2NH6 VACAVILLE, INC.

G-P 2NH6 LR I, IN€E.

G-P 2NH6 TRACY, INE.

G-P 2NH6 VALIYO MRWL E, INC.

G-P 2NH6 CORONA, INC.

G-P 2NH6 LR IV, INC.

G-P 2NH6 BAKERSFIELD; INC.

G-P 2NH6 ANAHEIM, INC.

G-P 2NH6 GROUP V, INC.

G-P2NH6 LR V,INC.

G-P 2NH6 CHARLESTON, INC.

G-P 2NH6 GROUP VI, INC.

G-P 2NH6 LR VI, INC.

G-P 2NH6 JOPLIN, INC.

G-P 2NH6 LR VII, INC.

G-P 2NH6 ST. JOSEPH, INC.
;3(}P2NH6GROUPVHJNC.

(P98000079716)
(P98000079646)
(P98000079724)
(P98000079652)
(P98000079729)
(P98000079734)
(P98000079736)
(P98000079658)
(P98000079740)
(P98000079746)
(P98000079754)
(P98000079662)
(P98000079757)
(P98000079758)
(P98000079787)
(P98000079667)
(P98000079792)
(P98000079796)
(P98000079671)

(P98000079803)

(P98000079674)

- (P98000079818)

(P98000079832)
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ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION
M
Pursuan: to 607.1401, Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation submits the following

articles of dissolwtion: %

FIRST: The name of the corporation is G-F 2NH6 LR VIII, Inc. e

SECOND: The articles of incorporation were filed on 9/9/98

THIRD: (checkone)

____ None of the corporation’s shares have been issued.
_x_ The corporation has not commenced business.

FOURTH: No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.

FIFTH: The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been
distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued.

SIXTH: Adoption of Dissolution (check one)

_x_ A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.

___ A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.

Signed this =23 m{; day of _April , 1999

G-P 2NH6 LR VIII, Inc.
{Corporation Name)

the INCOrporato or Dy the chair-

{An incorporator if adopte
oard, president, or ather officer if

man or vice chairman of the
adopted by the directors)

Y
b

Norton Herrick

{Typed or printed name)
Incorporator

{Title)



