P9.8000079681

Reques	tor's Name		· , .
See N	byt Pa		
	Address	5	00002854105
			-04/27/3901093001 ***3150.00 *****35.1
City/State/Zip	Phone #		
			Office Use Only
CORPORATION NAM	ME(S) & DOCUMEN	T NUMBER(S), (if	known):
1(Corporation	on Name)	(Document #)	
2.	ni ivalie)	(Document #)	0 د د
Corporation	n Name)	(Document #)	SEC H
3.			超 第 三
(Córpóratio	n Name)	(Document #)	E
4			PHIZ: 51
(Corporation	n Name)	(Document #)	00 is
			Pri'
	ick up time		fied Copy
Mail out W	ill wait	ocopy $igsquare$ Certi	ficate of Status
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	innih Nillette Term. 1000/000 - T. Collinson o	
Profit	Amendment		
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Offi	icer/Director	
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Ag		
Domestication Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	3cm	
Other			
Outer	Merger		
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATIO	N 4	•
Annual Report	QUALIFICATIO		
Fictitious Name	Foreign		Voldis
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership		VO 10 P
Traffic Teservation	Reinstatement		
	Trademark		MAY 5 1999
	Other		-

Examiner's Initials



2295 Corporate Blvd., N.W., Suite 222, P.O. Box 5010, Boca Raton, FL 33431-0810 (561) 241-9880 FAX (561) 241-9887

Morristown, NJ (201) 539-1390

Beverly Hills, CA (310) 273-9525

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

April 23, 1999

Florida Department of State Amendment Section Division of Corporations 409 East Gaines Street Tallahasse, FL 32399

Dear Sir or Madam:

Pursuant to Florida Statutes, Section 607.1401, enclosed please find an original and one copy of the referenced Articles of Dissolution, and an original and one copy of the referenced Certificates of Cancellation, along with a check in the amount of \$3,150.00 for the filing fees.

RE: ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR:

G-P 2NH6 GROUP I, INC.	(P98000079716)
G-P 2NH6 LR I, INC.	(P98000079646)
G-P 2NH6 WOODLAND, INC.	(P98000079724)
G-P 2NH6 LR II, INC.	(P98000079652)
G-P 2NH6 DAVIS, INC.	(P98000079729)
G-P 2NH6 GROUP II, INC.	(P98000079734)
G-P 2NH6 VACAVILLE, INC.	(P98000079736)
G-P 2NH6 LR III, INC.	(P98000079658)
G-P 2NH6 TRACY, INC.	(P98000079740)
G-P 2NH6 VALIJO MRWL E, INC.	(P98000079746)
G-P 2NH6 CORONA, INC.	(P98000079754)
G-P 2NH6 LR IV, INC.	(P98000079662)
G-P 2NH6 BAKERSFIELD; INC.	(P98000079757)
G-P 2NH6 ANAHEIM, INC.	(P98000079758)
G-P 2NH6 GROUP V, INC.	(P98000079787)
G-P 2NH6 LR V, INC.	(P98000079667)
G-P 2NH6 CHARLESTON, INC.	(P98000079792)
G-P 2NH6 GROUP VI, INC.	(P98000079796)
G-P 2NH6 LR VI, INC.	(P98000079671)
G-P 2NH6 JOPLIN, INC.	(P98000079803)
G-P 2NH6 LR VII, INC.	(P98000079674)
G-P 2NH6 ST. JOSEPH, INC.	(P98000079818)
G-P 2NH6 GROUP VII, INC.	(P98000079832)

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to articles of o	The name of the corporation is G-P 2NH6 LR VIII, Inc.
FIRST:	The name of the corporation is G-P 2NH6 LR VIII, Inc.
SECOND:	The articles of incorporation were filed on $\frac{9/9/98}{}$
THIRD:	(check one)
	None of the corporation's shares have been issued.
	X The corporation has not commenced business.
FOURTH:	No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.
FIFTH:	The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued.
SIXTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (check one)
	x A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.
	A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.
Sign	ned this 23th day of April , 1999.
	G-P 2NH6 LR VIII, Inc.
	(Corporation Name) (An incorporator if adopted by the incorporators or by the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president, or other officer if adopted by the directors)
	Norton Herrick
	(Typed or printed name)
	Incorporator
	(Title)